

HB1001_L.033

Amendment No. _____

HB20-1001

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Bridges

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 12, strike line 27 and substitute "7 FALLS BELOW
- 2 NINETY PERCENT."

- 3 Page 13, line 1, strike "(C)" and substitute "(II)".

- 4 Renumber succeeding subparagraphs accordingly.

- 5 Page 13, line 5, strike "THE" and substitute "NOTWITHSTANDING
- 6 SUBSECTION (5)(a)(I) OF THIS SECTION, THE".

- 7 Page 13, line 8, strike "(5)(a)(I)(C)" and substitute "(5)(a)(II)".

** ** ** ** **